
Web3 & Crypto 
Advertisement & 
Collaboration Platform

AN AMAZING BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITY

100x Gem - Low Supply Token – With 100% Real Utility



Connecting Web3 projects with crypto influencers and investors through reliable, affordable
advertisement solution & offering exciting features for collaboration

What We Do?

1 Top 1% Club 2 Crypto Investors
Club

A space for Web3 and crypto
influencers, marketers & 
professionals to showcase
their skills and services

Unlock Exclusive Collaboration
Opportunities

Get early access to the most
promising projects, in their
beginning and collaborate
with other investors 

Early Access to 100x Gems

3 Digital Advertisement
Screen

World’s First Community Owned
Crypto Digital Ads Screen

It’s cost effective and result oriented
Advertisement solution for web3 &
crypto projects



Plus Offering an Exciting

Business Opportunity

An Advertisement Screen, built with 1 Million Pixels. Each 
pixel is owned by our community members.

Invest in our Digital Ad Screen

These pixels are rented out to Web3 and Crypto
projects. Generating significant monthly revenue, 
which is shared with our pixel holders. 

Offering steady and long-term income opportunity



How to Own Pixels
Our community members can own screen pixels
in two simple ways:

2 Collect Free in
On-going Airdrop

1 You can
Purchase Pixels

Each Pixel

1 USDT

Owning pixels comes with incredible rewards and opportunities!



BENEFITS OF OWNING PIXELS
Here are the advantages of holding our valuable pixels:



Monthly Passive Income
Earn up to 8% monthly rental profit on your purchased pixels. Check the
chart below for potential earnings based on your purchased pixel holdings.

1

If you have 1000 pixels you will earn 80$ rental profit, every month.E.g ,

Monthly ROI is only for purchased pixels.

Important Note:

ROI is available for a limited time,
ending when the token launches.

5%

6%

7%

8%

1-25

25-99

100-999

1000- unlimited



2

Where You Can Win

WithIn Minutes

$156,100$15610 $1561

Single Line Express JackPot
When you buy pixels, you get a free coupon to participate in
this exciting and highly rewarding Jackpot



3

Holding Pixels is like pre-booking our
valuable token!

Convert Pixels to High-Value
Tokens before listing

As a Pixel owner, you have the unique benefit of
converting your Pixels into our low-supply, highly
valuable tokens at a 1:1 conversion ratio prior to
the official listing.

Early Access, Maximum Returns: Convert Pixels Before Listing!



4 Get More Airdrop Reward

Holding Pixels plays a vital role in your airdrop allocation.
The more pixels you hold, the more airdrop rewards you
will receive in our airdrop series.

More Pixels = More Airdrop Reward

Boost Your Airdrop, By Holding More Pixels



5 Unlock Exclusive Club benefits
With purchased pixels you can unlock the badges and get
exclusive access to our private telegram groups

Own pixels to gain verified status, special

badges and enhanced credibility in our

Micro investors clubs and top 1% club.

With pixels you get access to our private

telegram channel where you can find

valuable information and networking

opportunities

Access to
Private Groups

Enhanced
Credibility



SINGLE LINE EXPRESS
JACKPOT



Where Everyone Joins
A Straight  Single Line

It’s An Amazing Idea

No Matter Who Referred Them

The person, who joins first will get reward first

First in Line
First in Reward



1st Reward 2nd Reward 3rd Reward 4th Reward 5th Reward

$10 $100 $500 $5000 $10000

$1 $10 $50 $500 $1000

$100 $1000 $5000 $50000 $100000

SL 10 (10-99 Pixels Holder)

SL 100 (100-999 Pixels Holder)

SL 1000 (1000+ Pixels Holder)

3 LINES IN THIS

When you buy pixels, you'll be placed in a line based on
the number of pixels you purchase

THERE ARE

EXCITING JACKPOT REWARD

Every Single Line Has
5 Exciting Rewards Pools



How to achieve these rewards?

On 5 new members every  
next person will move to

first reward pool

Let's say you're the first to join 
with $1000. You automatically 
secure the first position in Global

You

1

2

3

4

Collect
$100

Collect
$1,000

Collect
$5,000

Collect
$50,000

Collect
$100K

1st Reward Pool 2nd Reward Pool 3rd Reward Pool 4th Reward Pool 5th Reward Pool

You You You You You

10 10

SL 1000 LINE

You’ll move to the 
2nd pool when 10 
members come in 
this pool after you

You’ll move to the 
3rd pool when 5 
members come in 
this pool after you

You’ll move to the 
4th pool when 10 
members come in 
this pool after you

You’ll move to the 
5th pool when 2 
members come in 
this pool after you

5
5

2



How to Secure Your Position in 
Single Line Jackpot

Right now, all positions in the SLE Jackpot lines
are vacant

Take advantage of the Initial Position Offering (IPO)
Day to secure a top position in the SLE Jackpot.

SECURE  A TOP POSITION:

On IPO Day, when the countdown ends, a "Get Position" 
button will appear on the SLE screen.

The first person to click secures the first position, the next
person the second, and so on in SL-10.

Process

FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE BASIS

We will announce IPO Days for all three
SLE Jackpots lines one by on

?
IPO Day
Coming Soon...



AIRDROP



An amazing airdrop series to collect free pixels.Where
every month 100,000 airdrop pixels will be distributed
for six months in a continuous airdrop series.

Every Month 100,000
Pixels Airdrop Reward

Airdrop Distribution Plan
Each Pixel

1$
USDT

Every Airdrop participants will receive free airdrop pixels every 
month in three ways, based on three weightage factors..



Here's how the 100,000 airdrop pixels are distributed each month, based on 3 weightage factors

Monthly Distribution Plan

Example:
If you own 100 pixels, and the total pixels
owned by all members is 150,000, your
monthly airdrop reward from holding
pixels will be calculated as:

Pixel Holding (60%)

60,000 pixels will be distributed, based
on the number of pixels each member
owns (gifted/purchased).

Distribution formula:

(Your Pixels / Total Pixels) × Total Reward

(100 / 150,000) × 60,000 = 40 pixels

Example:
If you have collected 200 points, and the
total points collected by all members are
2,000,000, your monthly airdrop reward
from points will be calculated as:

Airdrop Points (20%)

20,000 pixels will be distributed, based
on the points collected by members

Distribution formula:

(Your Points / Total Points) × Total Reward

(400 / 2,000,000) × 20,000 = 4 pixels

Example:
You will receive 8% of the total airdrop
pixels collected by each friend you invite

Team Reward (20%)

20,000 pixels will be distributed, based on
the airdrop collected in your team up to
8 levels

Distribution formula:

1 2 3

Levels Percentage

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2%
2%
2%
3%
3%
5%
5%

8%



OUR NATIVE TOKEN

LAUNCHING IN JANUARY 2025

CPX: Strengthened by a precisely designed tokenomics with a
real utility and a sustainable revenue model



What Makes Us Different?
With a total supply of just 3 million tokens, we are focused
on slow, sustainable token distribution and real utility.

No pre-sale or ITO

Pixel to Token Conversion

There will be no traditional pre-sale or Initial
Token Offering (ITO)—the main way to acquire
our tokens is through Pixel Conversion

From January onward, convert your purchased or
airdrop pixels into tokens, before listing at an
exclusive pre-booking price of just 1 USDT per token

Real Utility:

Used as a mode of payment to
pay for club membership.

Club Membership:

Holders of the token can use it
to buy pixels.

Pixel Purchase:

Web3 projects can pay for
advertising fees in token.

Advertising:



30%

30%

5%

5%

10%

20%

Tokenomics

Team 10% (300,000 tokens)

Liquidity 20% (600,000 tokens)

Development 5% (150,000 tokens)

Marketing 5% (150,000 tokens)

Airdrop 30% (900,000 tokens)

Pixels Conversion 30% (900,000 tokens)

Total Supply: 3 Million

Our goal is not to launch a token and quickly flood the market,
but to build real value for our community over time



EXCITING & HIGHLY REWARDING
AFFILIATE PROGRAM

Earn big with our 8-level affiliate plan! Get instant USDT rewards on
pixel purchases and pixel bonuses from your team's airdrops



How it Works
Invite friends to join and build your team to earn rewards in two ways:

USDT Rewards for Pixel
Purchases

Earn instant USDT rewards whenever your team
members purchase pixels, up to 8 levels.

Example:

1

If your friend buys 100 pixels, you instantly
get 8 USDT.

Pixel Rewards for
Airdrops

When your team members receive airdrops, you
earn a percentage of their rewards in pixels

Example:

2

If your friend gets 100 airdrop pixels,
you get 8 pixels as a reward.



Your rewards depend on the number of pixels you own. The chart below shows
the percentage you earn from team airdrop and purchased pixels.

Levels
Reward in Pixels

(Airdrop)
USDT Reward

(Pixel Purchase)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11 - 25

26 - 100

101 - 999

+ 999

2%

2%

2%

3%

3%

5%

5%

8%

2%

2%

2%

3%

3%

5%

3%

8%

Owned Pixels



Q1 2025 Q2 2025Q4 2024

Project Timeline

Airdrop
Pixel Buying
Token Reservation

SL-10 IPO
Beginning of New Airdrop Series
Token Launch
Pixel to Token Conversion
Collaboration With Projects
Token Listing on Major DEXs
SL-100 IPO

Project Growth & Marketing
Ventures and Collaborations
Listing on Major CEXs
SL-1000 IPO
Launching of Crypto Seed
Funding Platform


